

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 1

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE SOLOBAY

Printer's No. 1583

1 Amend Sec. 506, page 16, line 6, by inserting after "access"
2 substantially

3 Amend Sec. 708, page 24, line 4, by striking out "award" and
4 inserting
5 proceedings

6 Amend Sec. 708, page 24, by inserting between lines 4 and 5
7 (ii) An arbitration opinion and award, any exhibits
8 entered into evidence at an arbitration proceeding and
9 any transcript of an arbitration proceeding.

10 Amend Sec. 708, page 24, line 5, by striking out "(ii)" and
11 inserting

12 (iii)

13 Amend Sec. 708, page 24, line 7, by striking out "ARBITRATION
14 AWARD" and inserting
15 final order in an arbitration proceeding